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G.Skill RAM Gskill D5 5600 96GB C40
TZ5 NEO RGB EXPO K2 - 96 GB -

DDRS5 - 96 GB - DDRS

DIMM - CL40

Gruppe

Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.

EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Komponente flr
Speicherkapazitat

Speicherlayout (Module x
Grole)

Interner Speichertyp
Speichertaktfrequenz
CAS Latenz
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Speicherbausteine
G.Skill

F5-5600J4040D48GX2-
TZ5NR

4713294233608

Allgemein
PC / Server
96 GB
2x48 GB

DDR5
5600 MHz
40
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